Illinois law.
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Section 1710.160  Fees 

The following fees shall apply: 

	a)
	Filing fee for application for relocator's license
	$900

	b)
	Filing fee for application for the biennial renewal of a relocator's license
	$900

	c)
	Filing fee for application for operator's employment permit
	$ 90

	d)
	Filing fee for application for dispatcher's employment permit
	$ 90

	e)
	Filing fee for application to renew operator's employment permit
	$ 60

	f)
	Filing fee for application to renew dispatcher's employment permit
	$ 60

	g)
	Equipment lease filing fee
	$300

	
	
	

	h)
	Fee for non-electronic filing of contracts
	$ 50



(Source:  Amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 13220, effective October 1, 2004)
